
Agility & Jumping TRIal   

14th February 2026 

DEVINE COURT, MORAYFIELD 

 

 

 

TRIAL 1 - Judges 

Agility Ring– All Classes – Mr R Whitkamp 

Jumping Ring - All Classes – Mr R Whitkamp 

 

 

 



Agility and Jumping Trial 

Caboolture Sports Dog Obedience Club is an affiliate of CCCQ Ltd.  This Trial is to be 

conducted under the rules of the Canine Control Council (Qld), a copy of which is available 

for perusal from the Club Secretary or at the office of CCCQ Ltd. 

All entire bitches on the grounds must be vetted before entering the Trial area and must 

not leave the grounds without permission from the Trial Manager. 

Bitches in oestrum are not permitted on or near the Trial Grounds. 

If there are any problems with the catalogue, please let the Trial Secretary 

know before the commencement of the Trial 

Committee 

Club President – Chris Pain 

Club Secretary – Shani Euler 

Club Treasurer – Jenny Gwyer 

Trial Secretary – Tracy Dreyer 

Trial Manager – Cass Beecham 

First Aid Officer – Mary Waldon 

 

We would like to thank all our Stewards and 

helpers  
 

Thanks to our Sponsor 
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 Agility - Open Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 200 

1 ASHA Andrea Raynel Bitch 270 
 Poodle (Miniature) Associate 401022 AR 05 Feb 2019 

 Club: Gympie  
 
 

Height Category: 300 

2 RUDY Leith Walsh Dog 330 
 Jack Russell Terrier Associate 401145AR 27 Jan 2019 

 Club:  
 

3 R CH STAFAHOLIC RUN JUMP WEAVE CDX RAE RM TKN JD AD 

SPD GD SD 

Ms.Kay Davis Bitch 350 

 Staffordshire Bull Terrier 4100333292 16 Feb 2020 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

5 VANTARSI BLUE RAPTOR SC. SPRD Ms S Craig Bitch 350 
 Italian Greyhound 2100610137 07 Nov 2023 

 Club:  
 

6 CEUGANT AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY JC. SWN Mr A H & Mrs J Black Dog 380 
 Beagle 2100612677 01 Jan 2024 

 Club:  
 

7 COAL RN. TK.S. Mrs N & Mr A Miller Dog 392 
 Sporting Register 24798SR 09 Mar 2024 

 Club: Hervey Bay Dog Obedience & Agility Club  
 

4 CH. FCH. BLANERNE BERTIE BUTTONS LCX. RN. SPRD.X TK.S. Ms S Craig Dog 370 
 Italian Greyhound 2100572453 01 Sep 2021 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 400 

11 WONELOOK QUEEN OF SNOW ADM. ADO. CCD. CD. GDX. JDM. 

JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 475 

 Border Collie 4100330528LR 27 Dec 2019 

 Club:  
 

8 YUNO ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss E Carlton Dog 410 
 Associate Register 401039AR 04 Jan 2017 

 Club: Nanango  
 

10 TIAKINA TENACIOUS TREV ADX. GD. JDX. RN. SD. SPDX. SWC 

SWE SWX TK.S. 

Miss J Deuis Dog 405 

 Shetland Sheepdog 6100106992 21 Aug 2017 

 Club:  
 

9 CH. NEUT. CH. WONELOOK DREAMING OF WOO ADM. ADO. 

CCD. GDX. JC. JDE JDM. JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN 

TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 485 

 Border Collie 4100287215 14 Feb 2017 

 Club:  
 

12 HARTLY BLISSFUL BANDA ROSA Miss N Pearson Bitch 400 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100560219LR 06 Mar 2021 

 Club:  
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17 CH. WONELOOK WOOS GOOD FORTUNE GD. HT N.SPRD RA. 

SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 4100378291 02 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

13 TOBY ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SD. SPD. Miss L Botta-Stanwell Dog 
 Associate Register 401252AR 17 Aug 2021 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

14 BUNINYONG VIEW NELL ADX. GD. JDM. JDO 2. N.SPRD SD. SPD. 

TK.N. 

Ms K Ryan Bitch 490 

 Sporting Register AU/386168SR 20 Oct 2021 

 Club:  
 

15 CH. WONELOOK REFLECTIONS OF A STAR GD. N.SPRD PT. RAE. 

SD. SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Dog 480 

 Border Collie 4100364712 24 Nov 2021 

 Club:  
 

16 AGISLEPAWS GOODNESSGRACIOUS ME SD. Mrs R A Hanson Bitch 470 
 Border Collie 4100381993 17 Oct 2022 

 Club:  
 

18 WYNNLAKE DARKEST DESIRE AT WONELOOK N.SPRD SWN TK.S. Miss S Jones & Miss L 

Phythian 

Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 5100145024 22 Jul 2024 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 500 

19 GRACIE-MAY Sally Mutton Bitch 505 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 002968/4C 09 Sep 2021 

 Club: Caboolture Dog Club  
 

21 QUICKSTEP VISION OF LIGHT AD. GD. JDX. Miss L Moore Bitch 530 
 Sporting Register N.9421-22SR 24 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

22 TIMATOSHA MOCHATINI HT JD. PT. RN. TK.N. Mrs E A Cottle Dog 540 
 Border Collie 4100391671 22 Aug 2023 

 Club: Jimboomba Dog Training Club  
 

20 WINNIE Matthew Mutton Bitch 480 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 401313AR 09 Sep 2021 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 600 

23 WEGZ ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss A Bailey Dog 600 
 Sporting Register N000907SR 22 Jun 2019 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
 

24 WOW N.SPRD Miss A Bailey Dog 560 
 Associate Register 401369AR 13 Jun 2022 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
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 Agility - Master Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 300 

25 AG.CH 300. CARDIFF BARNEYS STAR ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM 5. 

JDO 4. SD. SPDM. 

Mr A Awad & Ms B 

O'Connor 

Dog 360 

 Shetland Sheepdog 4100215024 25 May 2012 

 Club:  
 

26 AG.CH. GAVEND SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM 4. 

JDO 3. SD. SPDM. 

Mr A Awad & Ms B 

O'Connor 

Bitch 360 

 Shetland Sheepdog 4100230511 07 Jul 2013 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 400 

11 WONELOOK QUEEN OF SNOW ADM. ADO. CCD. CD. GDX. JDM. 

JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 475 

 Border Collie 4100330528LR 27 Dec 2019 

 Club:  
 

14 BUNINYONG VIEW NELL ADX. GD. JDM. JDO 2. N.SPRD SD. SPD. 

TK.N. 

Ms K Ryan Bitch 490 

 Sporting Register AU/386168SR 20 Oct 2021 

 Club:  
 

8 YUNO ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss E Carlton Dog 410 
 Associate Register 401039AR 04 Jan 2017 

 Club: Nanango  
 

13 TOBY ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SD. SPD. Miss L Botta-Stanwell Dog 
 Associate Register 401252AR 17 Aug 2021 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

9 CH. NEUT. CH. WONELOOK DREAMING OF WOO ADM. ADO. 

CCD. GDX. JC. JDE JDM. JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN 

TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 485 

 Border Collie 4100287215 14 Feb 2017 

 Club:  
 

10 TIAKINA TENACIOUS TREV ADX. GD. JDX. RN. SD. SPDX. SWC 

SWE SWX TK.S. 

Miss J Deuis Dog 405 

 Shetland Sheepdog 6100106992 21 Aug 2017 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 600 

23 WEGZ ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss A Bailey Dog 600 
 Sporting Register N000907SR 22 Jun 2019 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
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 Agility - Excellent Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 300 

27 CH. MYFLAIR WHITE LIMITED EDTION AD. CAA. CD. JC. JD. 

N.SPRD RAE. TD. TK.S. 

Mrs M V Waldon Dog 361 

 Poodle (Miniature) 4100290239 21 Mar 2017 

 Club: Caboolture Sports Dog Club  
 

2 RUDY Leith Walsh Dog 330 
 Jack Russell Terrier Associate 401145AR 27 Jan 2019 

 Club:  
 

3 R CH STAFAHOLIC RUN JUMP WEAVE CDX RAE RM TKN JD AD 

SPD GD SD 

Ms.Kay Davis Bitch 350 

 Staffordshire Bull Terrier 4100333292 16 Feb 2020 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

28 CH. NEUT. CH. LILELLA OH MY AD. CD. JD. RE. SD. SWA TK.S. Mrs M V Waldon Bitch 350 
 Poodle (Miniature) 4100317722 21 Oct 2018 

 Club: Caboolture Sports Dog Obedience Club  
 
 

Height Category: 500 

21 QUICKSTEP VISION OF LIGHT AD. GD. JDX. Miss L Moore Bitch 530 
 Sporting Register N.9421-22SR 24 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

 

 

 Agility - Novice Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 200 

33 CAVREALM ARIEN JASPERINE Mr R Wilson & Ms L 

Korving 

Bitch 290 

 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 4100386401 25 Mar 2023 

 Club:  
 

1 ASHA Andrea Raynel Bitch 270 
 Poodle (Miniature) Associate 401022 AR 05 Feb 2019 

 Club: Gympie  
 

29 PEMMAGIC WORKING CLASS MAN(AI) JD. Ms E Dark Dog 270 
 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 4100349015 13 Jan 2021 

 Club:  
 

30 SKYYLORD PRINCESS RUBY Ms L Ferris Bitch 220 
 Schnauzer (Miniature) 4100355299LR 05 May 2021 

 Club:  
 

31 FERRIS Ms L Walsh Dog 270 
 Associate Register 401544AR 13 Jun 2022 

 Club:  
 

32 GOODVIBES MISTY BLUE N.SPRD Ms K Marshall Bitch 280 
 Papillon 4100382619 21 Jan 2023 

 Club:  
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Height Category: 300 

7 COAL RN. TK.S. Mrs N & Mr A Miller Dog 392 
 Sporting Register 24798SR 09 Mar 2024 

 Club: Hervey Bay Dog Obedience & Agility Club  
 

39 RALPHIE Miss J Deuis Dog 380 
 Associate Register 401381AR 01 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

6 CEUGANT AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY JC. SWN Mr A H & Mrs J Black Dog 380 
 Beagle 2100612677 01 Jan 2024 

 Club:  
 

5 VANTARSI BLUE RAPTOR SC. SPRD Ms S Craig Bitch 350 
 Italian Greyhound 2100610137 07 Nov 2023 

 Club:  
 

38 ELECTRO MISS ELLY SINGLETON RN. TK.N. Miss N Kriedemann Bitch 300 
 Shetland Sheepdog 4100373504 28 May 2022 

 Club:  
 

37 KOORI Courtney Feggans Bitch 375 
 Associate Register 401254AR 25 Jan 2022 

 Club:  
 

35 CAVREALM COSMIC STARLIGHT TK.S. Mr R Wilson & Ms L 

Korving 

Bitch 310 

 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 4100331912 02 Feb 2020 

 Club: Suncoast Fun Dogs  
 

36 GLENCALAIS SAPPHIRE INDIBORN NERISSA TATHAM Bitch 315 
 Schnauzer (Miniature) Associate 4100378353LR 15 Jul 2021 

 Club:  
 

34 SKYHEARTS TRI N FOR BLUE SWN Miss J Deuis Dog 380 
 Shetland Sheepdog 4100325661 23 Aug 2019 

 Club:  
 

4 CH. FCH. BLANERNE BERTIE BUTTONS LCX. RN. SPRD.X TK.S. Ms S Craig Dog 370 
 Italian Greyhound 2100572453 01 Sep 2021 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 400 

18 WYNNLAKE DARKEST DESIRE AT WONELOOK N.SPRD SWN TK.S. Miss S Jones & Miss L 

Phythian 

Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 5100145024 22 Jul 2024 

 Club:  
 

41 JINX Ms L Ferris Bitch 450 
 Associate Register 401623AR 31 May 2024 

 Club:  
 

17 CH. WONELOOK WOOS GOOD FORTUNE GD. HT N.SPRD RA. 

SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 4100378291 02 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
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40 KIAH Mrs W McDonald Bitch 485 
 Associate Register 401596AR 01 Feb 2023 

 Club:  
 

16 AGISLEPAWS GOODNESSGRACIOUS ME SD. Mrs R A Hanson Bitch 470 
 Border Collie 4100381993 17 Oct 2022 

 Club:  
 

15 CH. WONELOOK REFLECTIONS OF A STAR GD. N.SPRD PT. RAE. 

SD. SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Dog 480 

 Border Collie 4100364712 24 Nov 2021 

 Club:  
 

12 HARTLY BLISSFUL BANDA ROSA Miss N Pearson Bitch 400 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100560219LR 06 Mar 2021 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 500 

20 WINNIE Matthew Mutton Bitch 480 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 401313AR 09 Sep 2021 

 Club:  
 

44 MILLISON PARK INK N.SPRD Ms K Ryan Dog 575 
 Sporting Register A1589SR 05 Nov 2023 

 Club:  
 

22 TIMATOSHA MOCHATINI HT JD. PT. RN. TK.N. Mrs E A Cottle Dog 540 
 Border Collie 4100391671 22 Aug 2023 

 Club: Jimboomba Dog Training Club  
 

43 DEVONGEM THE FUTURE (IMP UK) Miss L Moore Dog 530 
 Border Collie AX03265803 16 Aug 2020 

 Club:  
 

19 GRACIE-MAY Sally Mutton Bitch 505 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 002968/4C 09 Sep 2021 

 Club: Caboolture Dog Club  
 

42 WILLOW Mrs W McDonald Bitch 505 
 Associate Register 401370AR 14 Dec 2016 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 600 

45 RIVANROSE JET Ms S Morton Dog 550 
 Sporting Register Q5896-23SR 15 Apr 2023 

 Club:  
 

24 WOW N.SPRD Miss A Bailey Dog 560 
 Associate Register 401369AR 13 Jun 2022 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
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 Jumping - Open Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 200 

1 ASHA Andrea Raynel Bitch 270 
 Poodle (Miniature) Associate 401022 AR 05 Feb 2019 

 Club: Gympie  
 
 

Height Category: 300 

2 RUDY Leith Walsh Dog 330 
 Jack Russell Terrier Associate 401145AR 27 Jan 2019 

 Club:  
 

34 SKYHEARTS TRI N FOR BLUE SWN Miss J Deuis Dog 380 
 Shetland Sheepdog 4100325661 23 Aug 2019 

 Club:  
 

4 CH. FCH. BLANERNE BERTIE BUTTONS LCX. RN. SPRD.X TK.S. Ms S Craig Dog 370 
 Italian Greyhound 2100572453 01 Sep 2021 

 Club:  
 

38 ELECTRO MISS ELLY SINGLETON RN. TK.N. Miss N Kriedemann Bitch 300 
 Shetland Sheepdog 4100373504 28 May 2022 

 Club:  
 

3 R CH STAFAHOLIC RUN JUMP WEAVE CDX RAE RM TKN JD AD 

SPD GD SD 

Ms.Kay Davis Bitch 350 

 Staffordshire Bull Terrier 4100333292 16 Feb 2020 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

6 CEUGANT AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY JC. SWN Mr A H & Mrs J Black Dog 380 
 Beagle 2100612677 01 Jan 2024 

 Club:  
 

5 VANTARSI BLUE RAPTOR SC. SPRD Ms S Craig Bitch 350 
 Italian Greyhound 2100610137 07 Nov 2023 

 Club:  
 

39 RALPHIE Miss J Deuis Dog 380 
 Associate Register 401381AR 01 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

7 COAL RN. TK.S. Mrs N & Mr A Miller Dog 392 
 Sporting Register 24798SR 09 Mar 2024 

 Club: Hervey Bay Dog Obedience & Agility Club  
 

46 TIA TK.N. Natalie Kriedemann Bitch 300 
 Associate Register 401495AR 29 Sep 2023 

 Club: Hervey Bay Dog Obedience & Agility Club  
 
 

Height Category: 400 

9 CH. NEUT. CH. WONELOOK DREAMING OF WOO ADM. ADO. 

CCD. GDX. JC. JDE JDM. JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN 

TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 485 

 Border Collie 4100287215 14 Feb 2017 

 Club:  
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16 AGISLEPAWS GOODNESSGRACIOUS ME SD. Mrs R A Hanson Bitch 470 
 Border Collie 4100381993 17 Oct 2022 

 Club:  
 

12 HARTLY BLISSFUL BANDA ROSA Miss N Pearson Bitch 400 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100560219LR 06 Mar 2021 

 Club:  
 

11 WONELOOK QUEEN OF SNOW ADM. ADO. CCD. CD. GDX. JDM. 

JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 475 

 Border Collie 4100330528LR 27 Dec 2019 

 Club:  
 

8 YUNO ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss E Carlton Dog 410 
 Associate Register 401039AR 04 Jan 2017 

 Club: Nanango  
 

13 TOBY ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SD. SPD. Miss L Botta-Stanwell Dog 
 Associate Register 401252AR 17 Aug 2021 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

15 CH. WONELOOK REFLECTIONS OF A STAR GD. N.SPRD PT. RAE. 

SD. SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Dog 480 

 Border Collie 4100364712 24 Nov 2021 

 Club:  
 

18 WYNNLAKE DARKEST DESIRE AT WONELOOK N.SPRD SWN TK.S. Miss S Jones & Miss L 

Phythian 

Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 5100145024 22 Jul 2024 

 Club:  
 

14 BUNINYONG VIEW NELL ADX. GD. JDM. JDO 2. N.SPRD SD. SPD. 

TK.N. 

Ms K Ryan Bitch 490 

 Sporting Register AU/386168SR 20 Oct 2021 

 Club:  
 

17 CH. WONELOOK WOOS GOOD FORTUNE GD. HT N.SPRD RA. 

SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 4100378291 02 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 500 

21 QUICKSTEP VISION OF LIGHT AD. GD. JDX. Miss L Moore Bitch 530 
 Sporting Register N.9421-22SR 24 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

44 MILLISON PARK INK N.SPRD Ms K Ryan Dog 575 
 Sporting Register A1589SR 05 Nov 2023 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 600 

23 WEGZ ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss A Bailey Dog 600 
 Sporting Register N000907SR 22 Jun 2019 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
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24 WOW N.SPRD Miss A Bailey Dog 560 
 Associate Register 401369AR 13 Jun 2022 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
 

 

 

 Jumping - Master Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 300 

25 AG.CH 300. CARDIFF BARNEYS STAR ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM 5. 

JDO 4. SD. SPDM. 

Mr A Awad & Ms B 

O'Connor 

Dog 360 

 Shetland Sheepdog 4100215024 25 May 2012 

 Club:  
 

37 KOORI Courtney Feggans Bitch 375 
 Associate Register 401254AR 25 Jan 2022 

 Club:  
 

26 AG.CH. GAVEND SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE ADM. ADO. GDX. JDM 4. 

JDO 3. SD. SPDM. 

Mr A Awad & Ms B 

O'Connor 

Bitch 360 

 Shetland Sheepdog 4100230511 07 Jul 2013 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 400 

8 YUNO ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss E Carlton Dog 410 
 Associate Register 401039AR 04 Jan 2017 

 Club: Nanango  
 

13 TOBY ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SD. SPD. Miss L Botta-Stanwell Dog 
 Associate Register 401252AR 17 Aug 2021 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

9 CH. NEUT. CH. WONELOOK DREAMING OF WOO ADM. ADO. 

CCD. GDX. JC. JDE JDM. JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN 

TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 485 

 Border Collie 4100287215 14 Feb 2017 

 Club:  
 

10 TIAKINA TENACIOUS TREV ADX. GD. JDX. RN. SD. SPDX. SWC 

SWE SWX TK.S. 

Miss J Deuis Dog 405 

 Shetland Sheepdog 6100106992 21 Aug 2017 

 Club:  
 

14 BUNINYONG VIEW NELL ADX. GD. JDM. JDO 2. N.SPRD SD. SPD. 

TK.N. 

Ms K Ryan Bitch 490 

 Sporting Register AU/386168SR 20 Oct 2021 

 Club:  
 

11 WONELOOK QUEEN OF SNOW ADM. ADO. CCD. CD. GDX. JDM. 

JDO. N.SPRD RAE. SDM. SPDM. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 475 

 Border Collie 4100330528LR 27 Dec 2019 

 Club:  
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Height Category: 500 

21 QUICKSTEP VISION OF LIGHT AD. GD. JDX. Miss L Moore Bitch 530 
 Sporting Register N.9421-22SR 24 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

47 STEVIE Courtney Feggans Bitch 560 
 Rhodesian Ridgeback Associate 400993AR 05 Jan 2018 

 Club: Caboolture Sports  
 
 

Height Category: 600 

23 WEGZ ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. SDX. SPDX. Miss A Bailey Dog 600 
 Sporting Register N000907SR 22 Jun 2019 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
 

 

 

 Jumping - Excellent Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 200 

1 ASHA Andrea Raynel Bitch 270 
 Poodle (Miniature) Associate 401022 AR 05 Feb 2019 

 Club: Gympie  
 

29 PEMMAGIC WORKING CLASS MAN(AI) JD. Ms E Dark Dog 270 
 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) 4100349015 13 Jan 2021 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 300 

27 CH. MYFLAIR WHITE LIMITED EDTION AD. CAA. CD. JC. JD. 

N.SPRD RAE. TD. TK.S. 

Mrs M V Waldon Dog 361 

 Poodle (Miniature) 4100290239 21 Mar 2017 

 Club: Caboolture Sports Dog Club  
 

2 RUDY Leith Walsh Dog 330 
 Jack Russell Terrier Associate 401145AR 27 Jan 2019 

 Club:  
 

3 R CH STAFAHOLIC RUN JUMP WEAVE CDX RAE RM TKN JD AD 

SPD GD SD 

Ms.Kay Davis Bitch 350 

 Staffordshire Bull Terrier 4100333292 16 Feb 2020 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

28 CH. NEUT. CH. LILELLA OH MY AD. CD. JD. RE. SD. SWA TK.S. Mrs M V Waldon Bitch 350 
 Poodle (Miniature) 4100317722 21 Oct 2018 

 Club: Caboolture Sports Dog Obedience Club  
 
 

Height Category: 500 

43 DEVONGEM THE FUTURE (IMP UK) Miss L Moore Dog 530 
 Border Collie AX03265803 16 Aug 2020 

 Club:  
 

22 TIMATOSHA MOCHATINI HT JD. PT. RN. TK.N. Mrs E A Cottle Dog 540 
 Border Collie 4100391671 22 Aug 2023 

 Club: Jimboomba Dog Training Club  
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 Jumping - Novice Mr ROEL WITTKAMP (QLD) 
 
 

Height Category: 200 

30 SKYYLORD PRINCESS RUBY Ms L Ferris Bitch 220 
 Schnauzer (Miniature) 4100355299LR 05 May 2021 

 Club:  
 

31 FERRIS Ms L Walsh Dog 270 
 Associate Register 401544AR 13 Jun 2022 

 Club:  
 

32 GOODVIBES MISTY BLUE N.SPRD Ms K Marshall Bitch 280 
 Papillon 4100382619 21 Jan 2023 

 Club:  
 

33 CAVREALM ARIEN JASPERINE Mr R Wilson & Ms L 

Korving 

Bitch 290 

 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 4100386401 25 Mar 2023 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 300 

38 ELECTRO MISS ELLY SINGLETON RN. TK.N. Miss N Kriedemann Bitch 300 
 Shetland Sheepdog 4100373504 28 May 2022 

 Club:  
 

34 SKYHEARTS TRI N FOR BLUE SWN Miss J Deuis Dog 380 
 Shetland Sheepdog 4100325661 23 Aug 2019 

 Club:  
 

4 CH. FCH. BLANERNE BERTIE BUTTONS LCX. RN. SPRD.X TK.S. Ms S Craig Dog 370 
 Italian Greyhound 2100572453 01 Sep 2021 

 Club:  
 

35 CAVREALM COSMIC STARLIGHT TK.S. Mr R Wilson & Ms L 

Korving 

Bitch 310 

 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 4100331912 02 Feb 2020 

 Club: Suncoast Fun Dogs  
 

36 GLENCALAIS SAPPHIRE INDIBORN NERISSA TATHAM Bitch 315 
 Schnauzer (Miniature) Associate 4100378353LR 15 Jul 2021 

 Club:  
 

7 COAL RN. TK.S. Mrs N & Mr A Miller Dog 392 
 Sporting Register 24798SR 09 Mar 2024 

 Club: Hervey Bay Dog Obedience & Agility Club  
 

6 CEUGANT AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY JC. SWN Mr A H & Mrs J Black Dog 380 
 Beagle 2100612677 01 Jan 2024 

 Club:  
 

48 STAFAHOLIC WHY NOT ONE MORE CD RAE TKN Kay Davis Bitch 350 
 Staffordshire Bull Terrier 4100394660 15 Dec 2023 

 Club: Redlands Dog Obedience Club Inc  
 

49 VERWEGAN BLAMEITONBOSSA NOVA Mrs M V Waldon Bitch 390 
 Poodle (Miniature) 4100395235 15 Dec 2023 

 Club: Caboolture Sports Dog Obedience Club  
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46 TIA TK.N. Natalie Kriedemann Bitch 300 
 Associate Register 401495AR 29 Sep 2023 

 Club: Hervey Bay Dog Obedience & Agility Club  
 

39 RALPHIE Miss J Deuis Dog 380 
 Associate Register 401381AR 01 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

5 VANTARSI BLUE RAPTOR SC. SPRD Ms S Craig Bitch 350 
 Italian Greyhound 2100610137 07 Nov 2023 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 400 

16 AGISLEPAWS GOODNESSGRACIOUS ME SD. Mrs R A Hanson Bitch 470 
 Border Collie 4100381993 17 Oct 2022 

 Club:  
 

12 HARTLY BLISSFUL BANDA ROSA Miss N Pearson Bitch 400 
 Shetland Sheepdog 2100560219LR 06 Mar 2021 

 Club:  
 

15 CH. WONELOOK REFLECTIONS OF A STAR GD. N.SPRD PT. RAE. 

SD. SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Dog 480 

 Border Collie 4100364712 24 Nov 2021 

 Club:  
 

50 COOLABINE BEL CANTO IN GOLD Ms J Finn Bitch 500 
 Collie (Rough) 4100355936 26 Apr 2021 

 Club:  
 

17 CH. WONELOOK WOOS GOOD FORTUNE GD. HT N.SPRD RA. 

SPD. SWN TK.N. 

Miss L P Phythian Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 4100378291 02 Nov 2022 

 Club:  
 

41 JINX Ms L Ferris Bitch 450 
 Associate Register 401623AR 31 May 2024 

 Club:  
 

51 CH. MOREHILL SALT OF THE EARTH CD. RE. TK.S. Mrs M V Waldon Dog 430 
 Poodle (Miniature) 5100129603 28 Dec 2021 

 Club: Caboolture Sports Dog Obedience Club  
 

40 KIAH Mrs W McDonald Bitch 485 
 Associate Register 401596AR 01 Feb 2023 

 Club:  
 

18 WYNNLAKE DARKEST DESIRE AT WONELOOK N.SPRD SWN TK.S. Miss S Jones & Miss L 

Phythian 

Bitch 480 

 Border Collie 5100145024 22 Jul 2024 

 Club:  
 
 

Height Category: 500 

20 WINNIE Matthew Mutton Bitch 480 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 401313AR 09 Sep 2021 

 Club:  
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53 SAXALEY MY FAIR LADY Ms J Finn Bitch 500 
 Collie (Rough) 4100401271 02 Jul 2024 

 Club:  
 

42 WILLOW Mrs W McDonald Bitch 505 
 Associate Register 401370AR 14 Dec 2016 

 Club:  
 

52 MINDY Mr R Auld Bitch 480 
 Associate Register 401615AR 23 Feb 2021 

 Club:  
 

44 MILLISON PARK INK N.SPRD Ms K Ryan Dog 575 
 Sporting Register A1589SR 05 Nov 2023 

 Club:  
 

19 GRACIE-MAY Sally Mutton Bitch 505 
 Australian Kelpie Associate 002968/4C 09 Sep 2021 

 Club: Caboolture Dog Club  
 
 

Height Category: 600 

45 RIVANROSE JET Ms S Morton Dog 550 
 Sporting Register Q5896-23SR 15 Apr 2023 

 Club:  
 

24 WOW N.SPRD Miss A Bailey Dog 560 
 Associate Register 401369AR 13 Jun 2022 

 Club: Gold Coast Dog Obedience Training Club  
 

 

 


